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(LP)
(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
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x
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x
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x
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Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor
Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Grg Dr Ht:

:

Council Apprv?:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

x
x

34453 STONELEIGH AVENUE

V2S 8N4

R2486351 $799,900

119
5,953.00

50.00
5
4
3
1

2003
17
RES
$4,284.01

1

4 2

PL LMP53637 LT5 LD36 SEC23 TWP16

025-401-386

11'
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13'4
10'4
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25'6

10'6
14'5

1,065
891

0
800

2,756

0
2,756

4

4
4
21

CLEAN & WELL KEPT HOME IN A NICE AND QUIET NEIGHBOURHOOD! If you are looking for peace and ambience ,this home would be a perfect fit.
Only 2 minutes to Hwy.11,10 minutes to downtown Abbotsford shopping centre and 20 minutes to Sumas border. Walking distance to popular Yale
school and 2 blocks to public transit. Covid Protocol in effect. must wear masks and use hand sanitizers (or wear gloves).Must also sign Covid forms
before viewing. This is a FORECLOSURE and sale must be approved by the COURT which is now OPEN. Court date October 23,2020. Accepted offer
$810,000.
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Matt Thiessen
Homelife Glenayre Realty Company Ltd.

matt@kinfolkrealty.com

Phone: 604-859-3141
www.mattthiessen.com

1 4

2019

Mountain

Sutton Group-West Coast Realty (Surrey/120)

$799,900

Virtual Tour URL

2 BLKS 1 BLK

Abbotsford East

Yes

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

No

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above
Below
Bsmt

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Bedroom
Pantry
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Laundry
Foyer

Bsmt
Bsmt

Bedroom
Recreation Ro…

Bsmt

Above
Above
Main

No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No

F

Feet

City/Municipal
Electricity, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

2 Storey w/Bsmt.

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed, Vinyl

Baseboard, Forced Air

Natural Gas

Balcony(s), Patio(s)

Front
Add. Parking Avail., Garage; Double

Mixed

None

Central Location, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Rural Setting, Shopping Nearby

Full, Fully Finished

Asphalt
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Abbotsford

House/Single Family

Active
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(LP)
(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:
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